THERIS® FAMILY OF VALVES
LONMARK® Certified
75 Discovery Way • Acton, MA 01720 • Tel (978) 795-1285 • Fax (978) 795-1111 • www.phoenixcontrols.com
©2009 Phoenix Controls.  Specifications subject to change without notice.  Rev. 07/11 MKT-0118 MPC-1620 THERIS VALVES: LONMARK® CERTIFIED   1 OF 18
The Phoenix Controls Theris™ Family of Valves is designed
specifically for the ventilation requirements of critical spaces in
healthcare facilities, where infection control, energy savings and
reducing maintenance costs are an important part of business

valves will keep these flow settings indefinitely.
©2009 Phoenix Controls.  Specifications subject to change without notice.  Rev. 07/11 MKT-0118 MPC-1620  THERIS VALVES: LONMARK® CERTIFIED   5 OF 18
ORDERING GUIDE
HSV A 2 10  M - A L E H N - P
VALVE FAMILY
HSV = Theris Supply valve
(comes standard with insulation)
HEV = Theris Exhaust valve
VALVE OPTIONS
EVI  = Exhaust valve with insulation and  blocks
IBO  = Insulation blocks only, no insulation
PSL  = Pressure switch, low limit
REI  = Remote electronics - indoor; see Note 5
WRE = Weather-resistant electronics - LonMark only ; see Notes 6,
SFB  = Square flanges on each end of single body valve
SFX  = Single square flange on single body valve, mounted on eith
   the inlet of exhaust valves or discharge of supply valves
FLOW/PRESSURE OPERATING RANGE
See the Flow/Pressure Operating Range tables in this section
M = Medium pressure operation; pressure independent over a
       range of 0.6 to 3.0" WC (150 to 750 Pa), associated
       pressure switch trips at 0.3" WC
L =  Low pressure operation; pressure independent over a range
       of 0.3 to 3.0" WC (75 to 750 Pa), associated pressure switch
       trips at 0.2" WC; see Notes 3, 4
VALVE DESIGN
A =  Conical-shaped diffuser (Accel II)
S = Standard shut-off valve (metal-on-metal seal); see Note 3
L = Low-leakage shut-off valve (gasketed seal); see Note 4
CONTROL TYPE
C = Constant volume
I = IP54 electric actuator; available for single-body 8-, 10-, and  12-inch valves o
L = Low-speed electric actuation
VALVE CONTROLLER DESIGNATION
E =  Theris TP Supply (analog without boosters)
X =  Theris TX Supply (controlling valve of tracking pair with expanded features)
O =  Theris SO Supply (no tracking pair ability)
N = No electronics (tracking valve or constant volume)
NOTES:
1. 8-inch shut-off Valves (Design = S or L) are available ONLY in Construction = A (uncoated).